South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:25:32 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0023 (Rat #0103, Act #0064 of 1981) General Bill, By J.M. Waddell
Similar (H 2321)
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-9-155 so as to provide for a Migratory
Waterfowl Stamp, to make it unlawful to hunt waterfowl without such stamp and provide penalties for violations; and by adding

Section 50-11-2135 so as to create the Migratory Waterfowl Committee, prescribe its powers and duties and provide for the

distribution of funds.

01/13/81
01/13/81
01/15/81
01/15/81
01/22/81
01/28/81
01/28/81
01/29/81
02/03/81
02/03/81
02/12/81
02/18/81
03/12/81
04/02/81
04/28/81
04/28/81
04/29/81
04/29/81
05/07/81
05/19/81
05/19/81
05/19/81
05/19/81
06/02/81

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-56

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-56

Recalled from Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-30
Amended SJ-14

Read second time SJ-14

Read third time and sent to House SJ-14

Introduced and read first time HJ-452

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-452
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-577
Retaining place on calendar committed to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-676
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-1187

Debate adjourned HJ-1656

Amended HJ-2079

Read second time HJ-2082

Read third time HJ-2102

Returned HJ-2102

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-9

Ratified R 103 SJ-5

Sighed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/81

Act No. 64

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



