

## Session 104 - (1981-1982)

### S\*0023 (Rat #0103, Act #0064 of 1981) General Bill, By J.M. Waddell

#### Similar (H 2321)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-9-155 so as to provide for a Migratory Waterfowl Stamp, to make it unlawful to hunt waterfowl without such stamp and provide penalties for violations; and by adding Section 50-11-2135 so as to create the Migratory Waterfowl Committee, prescribe its powers and duties and provide for the distribution of funds.

01/13/81	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-56
01/13/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-56
01/15/81	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-7
01/15/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-7
01/22/81	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-30
01/28/81	Senate	Amended SJ-14
01/28/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
01/29/81	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-14
02/03/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-452
02/03/81	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-452
02/12/81	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-577
02/18/81	House	Retaining place on calendar committed to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-676
03/12/81	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-1187
04/02/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1656
04/28/81	House	Amended HJ-2079
04/28/81	House	Read second time HJ-2082
04/29/81	House	Read third time HJ-2102
04/29/81	House	Returned HJ-2102
05/07/81	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-9
05/19/81	Senate	Ratified R 103 SJ-5
05/19/81		Signed By Governor
05/19/81		Effective date 07/01/81
05/19/81		Act No. 64
06/02/81		Copies available